
Tuesday, January 2 
Taco w/Rice & Vegetables 

  . 

Wednesday, January 3  

Pasta w/Protein & Vegetables  

 

Thursday, January 4 

Chicken Patty w/ Rice & Vegetables  

 

Friday, January 5 
Tangerine Chicken w/ Rice & Vegetables 

  

Monday, January 8 

Grilled Cheese w/ Tomato Soup  

 

Tuesday, January 9 

Chicken Tender w/Rice & Vegetables  

 

 Wednesday, January 10 

Pasta w/Protein & Vegetables  

 

Thursday, January 11 

Chicken Patty w/ Rice & Vegetables  

 

Friday, January 12 
Tangerine Chicken w/ Rice & Vegetables 

  

Use this space to type in the 

choices that you feature every day -

- Pizza, Subs, Ala Carte items, Salad 

Bar, etc.  You may need to adjust 

the type size.  Call if you need help. 

 Roslyn Public Schools  

 

  

Handmade Pizza,  

Salad Bar,  

Boars Head Meats on  

Panni's, Wraps, Rolls, Flat Bread  

Whole Wheat Bread  

Yogurt Parfaits  

Variety of Low Fat Milk  

Juice . 



Monday, January 15 
Click here to enter 

your featured choices 

for today’s date. 

Tuesday, January 16 

Chicken Tender w/Rice & Vegetables  

 

Wednesday, January 17 

Pasta w/Protein & Vegetables  

 

Thursday, January 18 

Chicken Patty w/ Rice & Vegetables  

 

Friday, January 19 
Tangerine Chicken w/ Rice & Vegetables 

 
 

Monday, January 22 

Grilled Cheese w/ Tomato Soup  

 

Tuesday, January 23 

Chicken Tender w/Rice & Vegetables  

 

Wednesday, January 24 

Pasta w/Protein & Vegetables  

 

Thursday, January 25 

Chicken Patty w/ Rice & Vegetables  

 

Friday, January 26 
Tangerine Chicken w/ Rice & Vegetables 

 

Monday, January 29 

Cinnamon French Toast & 

Egg Omelet  
. 

Tuesday, January 30 

Chicken Tender w/Rice & Vegetables  

 

Wednesday, January 31 

Pasta w/Protein & Vegetables  

 
 


